UNINTERRUPTIBLE
POWER SUPPLY
(UPS)
2023
2024
www.ips-ups.eu / info@ips-ups.eu
2
LINE - INTERACTIVE

•	 data processing systems
•	 control systems
•	 servers (Data Center)
APPLICATIONS
•	 medium and high power
telecommunication systems
•	 desktop computers
•	 data processing systems
•	 control systems
•	 servers (Data Center)
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS BACKUP TIME BATTERIES SOCKETS
WAKSPOWER31-G4-10k0-BC192 10 kVA / 10 kW 3 × 400 VA / 1 × 230 V
1 x 230 V / 1 x 230 V 191 × 495 × 711 mm 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER31-G4-20k0-BC192 20 kVA / 20 kW 3 × 400 VA / 1 × 230 V
1 x 230 V / 1 x 230 V 191 × 495 × 515 mm 5 - 60 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER33-G4-40K0 40 kW / 40 kVA 3 × 400 VAC 450 × 940 × 1055 mm 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER33-G4-60K0 60 kW / 60 kVA 3 × 400 VAC 450 × 940 × 1120 mm 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS BACKUP TIME BATTERIES SOCKETS
WAKSPOWER33-G5-10K0-2BC240 10 kVA / 10 kW 3 × 400 VAC 250 × 720 × 560 mm 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER33-G5-15K0-2BC240 15 kVA / 15 kW 3 × 400 VAC 250 × 720 × 560 mm 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER33-G5-20K0-2BC240 20 kVA / 20 kW 3 × 400 VAC 250 × 720 × 560 mm 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER33-G5-30K0-2BC240 30 kVA / 30 kW 3 × 400 VAC 450 × 840 × 650 mm 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
THREE-PHASE RACK UPS
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS BACKUP TIME BATTERIES SOCKETS
WAKSPOWER33-G5-10K0-RT-2BC240 10 kVA / 10 kW 3 × 400 VAC 440 mm × 660 mm × 3U 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER33-G5-15K0-RT-2BC240 15 kVA / 15 kW 3 × 400 VAC 440 mm × 660 mm× 3U 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER33-G5-20K0-RT-2BC240 20 kVA / 20 kW 3 × 400 VAC 440 mm × 660 mm × 3U 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
WAKSPOWER33-G5-30K0-RT-2BC240 30 kVA / 30 kW 3 × 400 VAC 440 mm × 750 mm × 3U 5 - 120 min External Screw terminal
6
PURE SINE HOME INVERTERS
WITH UPS FUNCTION & UPS TO THE LIFTS
FEATURES

•	 central heating and hot water systems
•	 garage doors, actuators, blinds
APPLICATIONS
•	 desktop computers
•	 central heating and solar systems
•	 garage doors, actuators, blinds, CCTV, emergency lighting
FEATURES
•	 standalone housing
•	 pure sine wave output
•	 automatic voltage regulator - AVR
•	 work with plenty battery types, interactive menu (14 function available)
•	 additional input DC +5V +12V +24V, possibility of cooperation with
PV panel (IPS300-SIN-DC)
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS CHARGER SOCKETS
IPS300-SIN-WM
IPS300-SIN-WM-F2 300 VA / 300 W 230 VAC 400 × 210 × 127 mm 12 V, 1 A - 15 A 2 × French
2 × Schuko
IPS600-SIN-WM
IPS600-SIN-WM-F2 600 VA / 600 W 230 VAC 490 × 290 × 195 mm 12 V, 1 A - 30 A 2 × French
2 × Schuko
MODEL POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS CHARGER SOCKETS
IPS1000-SIN 1000 VA / 1000 W 230 VAC 293 × 280 × 160 mm 12 V, 1A - 40 A 2 × French
IPS1600-SIN 1600 VA / 1600 W 230 VAC 293 × 497 × 209 mm 24 V, 1A - 40 A 2 × French
IPS2500-SIN-WM 2500 VA / 2500 W 230 VAC 293 × 497 × 209 mm 24 V, 1 A - 50 A Screw terminal
IPS3500-SIN-WM 3500 VA / 3600 W 230 VAC 293 × 497 × 209 mm 24 V, 1 A - 60 A Screw terminal
FEATURES
•	 dedicated for LIFT system cabinets
•	 intelligents battery management
•	 LED or LCD function display

                          WAKSPOWER33
KU-CARD-SNMP-IDA-ST400                           TS1-LI
                          RTS-LI
PRODUCT PHOTO DESCRIPTION SERIES APPLICATION
KU-MBS11-3k-1U 230 VAC, max 3 kVA
Input -> output manual bypass
                          TS1-ON
                          RTS11-ON
KU-MBS11-10k-2U 230 VAC, max 10 kVA
Input -> output manual bypass WAKSPOWER11
KU-MBS33-15k0 230 VAC, max 15 kVA
Input -> output manual bypass WAKSPOWER33
KU-MBS33-30k0 230 VAC, max 30 kVA
Input -> output manual bypass WAKSPOWER33
PRODUCT PHOTO DESCRIPTION
KU-KB-M8-M8-10MM-015-BL M8-M8 battery terminal, wire 10 mm2 black, length 15 cm
KU-KB-M8-M8-10MM-030-BL M8-M8 battery terminal, wire 10 mm2 black, length 30 cm
KU-KB-M8-M8-10MM-065-BL M8-M8 battery terminal, wire 10 mm2 black, length 65 cm
KU-KB-M8-M8-10MM-100-BL M8-M8 battery terminal, wire 10 mm2 black, length 100 cm
KU-KB-M8-M8-10MM-030-RD M8-M8 battery terminal, wire 10 mm2 red, length 30 cm
KU-KB-M8-M8-10MM-065-RD M8-M8 battery terminal, wire 10 mm2 red, length 65 cm
KKU-KB-M8-M8-10MM-100-RD M8-M8 battery terminal, wire 10 mm2 red, length 100 cm
PRODUCT PHOTO PARAMETERS
KU-CB01-63A-250V DC 63 A / 250 V (for 1 string)
KU-CB01-80A-600V DC 80 A / 600 V (for 1 string)
KU-CB01-100A-600V DC 100 A / 600 V (for 1 string)
KU-CB01-125A-600V DC 125 A / 600 V (for 1 string)
KU-CB01-80A-2BC240 DC 80 A / 600 V (for symetric string +/-)
KU-CB01-100A-2BC240 DC 100 A / 600 V (for symetric string +/-)
KU-CB01-125A-2BC240 DC 125 A / 600 V (for symetric string +/-)
www.ips-ups.eu / info@ips-ups.eu
IPS-UPS IPS RACK
IPS BATTERY IPS HEAT
IPS PV